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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BCA] 57-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrR 42-
B/2023(Criminal
Revision-Others)

CrR 43-
B/2023(Criminal
Revision-
Enhancement-
ATC)

CM 216/23 in C.R
246-
B/2021(Decree-
Others)

IR In W.P 569-
B/2023(Criminal-
Quashment-
Orders)

W.P 526-B/2023
With IR &
O/obj(Family-Final
Judgment)

Muhammad Usman etc

State etc

Saqibullah

Gul Ali etc

Muhammad Irfan etc

Mst Irum Raees etc

Court No: 1

Mst Naiz Bibi etc

Zafar Iqbal

State

Abdur Rauf

Naseer Iqbal

Samiullah etc

M.Ashraf Khan Marwat

Seemab Ali Shah

A.A.G

M.Tariq Qureshi, Arshad Zaman

Haroon Ur Rasheed

Malik Haroon Khan

Aslam Khan Machan Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29111)

(28880)

(28881)

(24249)

(29181)

(29073)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

1.

1.

2.

3.

CrA [S.Sen] 350-
B/2023 With
IR(Short
Sentence-illegal
disposession Act)

CM [EH] 245/23 in
W.P 241-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

CrM [BA] 372-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 417-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 440-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

Habibullah etc

Badshah Khan through LRs

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Ghulam Hassan

Sardaraz Khan

Yousaf Khan

Sharifullah

Atifullah

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Wasim Akhtar Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29183)

(22804)

(28863)

(29059)

(29133)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4. CrM [BA] 441-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

The State etc

Court No: 1

Tufail Muhammad Roshan
V/s

(29134)


